
Casualty
Ross McLeod	 Head of Casualty, UK Regions	 Ross.Mcleod@aig.com	 T:	 +44 (0)141 303 4404   
			   M:	+44 (0)7967 240 731
Nicki Vivash	 Casualty Team Leader	 Nicki.Vivash@aig.com	 T:	 +44 (0)161 952 8590   
			   M:	+44 (0)7970 352 853
Claire Smith	 Casualty Team Leader	 Claire.Smith@aig.com	 T:	 +44 (0)161 817 6347   
			   M:	+44 (0)7716 406 160
James Lafferty	 Casualty Team Leader	 James.Lafferty@aig.com	 T:	 +44 (0)141 225 4506   
			   M:	+44 (0)7890 023 879
Online Excess of Loss enquiries/referrals:	 acturis.xol@aig.com	 T:	 +44 (0)345 600 5678
Paul Angus	 Senior Casualty Portfolio Solutions Underwriter	 Paul.Angus@aig.com	 T:	 +44 (0)161 952 8562   
			   M:	+44 (0)7545 901 931
Thomas Starling	 Senior Casualty Underwriter	 Thomas.Starling@aig.com	 T:	 +44 (0)121 626 4424   
			   M:	+44 (0)7872 113 519
Scott Gallacher	 Senior Casualty Underwriter	 Scott.Gallacher@aig.com	 T:	 +44 (0)141 303 4420   
			   M:	+44 (0)7525 616 254
John Harkin	 Senior Casualty Underwriter	 John.Harkin1@aig.com	 M:	+44 (0)7843 811 785  
Fiona McIntosh	 Senior Casualty Underwriter	 Fiona.McIntosh@aig.com	 T:	 +44 (0)141 303 4414  
Davinderpal Virdi	 Senior Casualty Underwriter	 Davinderpal.Virdi@aig.com	 T:	 +44 (0)141 225 4501   
			   M:	+44 (0)7749 576 592
David Patterson	 Senior Casualty Underwriter	 David.Patterson@aig.com	 T:	 +44 (0)141 303 4438  
Marie-Claire McFadden	 Senior Casualty Underwriter	 Marie-Claire.McFadden@aig.com	 T:	 +44 (0)141 225 4492  
Emma Burke	 Casualty Multinational Subject Matter Expert	 Emma.Burke@aig.com	 T:	 +44 (0)161 952 8596  
Martin Taylor	 Senior Casualty Multinational Underwriter	 Martin.Taylor@aig.com	 T:	 +44 (0)161 817 6344  
Lee Heywood	 Casualty Multinational Underwriter	 Lee.Heywood@aig.com	 T:	 +44 (0)161 817 6302  
Penelope Clarke	 Casualty Underwriter	 Penelope.Clarke@aig.com	 T:	 +44 (0)161 952 8570  
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Office Locations:       Glasgow        Manchester        Birmingham      
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American International Group, Inc. (NYSE: AIG) is a leading global insurance organization. AIG provides insurance solutions that help businesses and individuals in approximately 190 countries and jurisdictions 
protect their assets and manage risks through AIG operations and network partners. For additional information, visit www.aig.com. This website with additional information about AIG has been provided as a 
convenience, and the information contained on such website is not incorporated by reference herein. AIG is the marketing name for the worldwide operations of American International Group, Inc. All products 
and services are written or provided by subsidiaries or affiliates of American International Group, Inc. Products or services may not be available in all countries and jurisdictions, and coverage is subject to 
underwriting requirements and actual policy language. Non-insurance products and services may be provided by independent third parties. Certain property casualty coverages may be provided by a surplus 
lines insurer. Surplus lines insurers do not generally participate in state guaranty funds, and insureds are therefore not protected by such funds. American International Group UK Limited is registered in England: 
company number 10737370. Registered address: The AIG Building, 58 Fenchurch Street, London EC3M 4AB. American International Group UK Limited is authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and 
regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and Prudential Regulation Authority (FRN number 781109). This information can be checked by visiting the FS Register (www.fca.org.uk/register).

Isla Deykin	 Casualty Underwriter	 Isla.Deykin@aig.com	 T:	 +44 (0)161 817 6343  
Charles Budge	 Casualty Underwriter	 Charles.Budge@aig.com	 T:	 +44 (0)121 234 0575  
Sharon Crosgray	 Casualty Underwriter	 Sharon.Crosgray@aig.com	 T:	 +44 (0)141 303 4499  
Samuel Hirst	 Casualty Underwriter	 Samuel.Hirst@aig.com	 T:	 +44 (0)161 817 6316  
Ellie Mardy	 Casualty Underwriter	 Ellie.Mardy@aig.com	 T:	 +44 (0)161 952 8537  
Luke Giblin	 Casualty Underwriter	 Luke.Giblin@aig.com	 T:	 +44 (0)141 303 4407  
Oscar Booth	 Casualty Multinational Underwriter 	 Oscar.Booth@aig.com	 T:	 +44 (0)161 817 6349  
James Rooney	 Principal Risk Consultant	 James.Rooney@aig.com	 T:	 +44 (0)141 303 4408   
			   M:	+44 (0)7977 486 394
Christopher Jones	 Principal Risk Consultant	 Christopher.Jones1@aig.com	 M:	+44 (0)7566 794 169  

Motor
Tina Garrett	 Senior Motor Underwriter	 Tina.Garrett@aig.com	 T:	 +44 (0)161 952 8486   
			   M:	+44 (0)7802 873 141
Alan Ross	 Motor Underwriter	 Alan.Ross@aig.com	 T:	 +44 (0)141 303 4417  
Stuart Smith	 Motor Underwriter	 Stuart.Smith1@aig.com	 T:	 +44 (0)161 817 2724  
Darren Jones	 Motor Underwriter	 Darren.Jones1@aig.com	 T:	 +44 (0)121 626 4405  
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